
2014 FSRA Sweep
Official Results

Girls 4th Varsity 8+
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 1FA: Girls 4th Varsity 8+ Final @ 09:38 AM
1st 4 Sarasota Crew A  (S. london) 05:13.80
2nd 3 Winter Park HS  (S. Nivison) 05:19.70 1.9% 00:05.90 00:00:05.90
3rd 5 Sarasota Crew B  (A. green) 05:42.80 9.2% 00:23.10 00:00:29.00
4th 2 OARS  (A. Hoskings) 05:59.20 14.5% 00:16.40 00:00:45.40
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Boys 4th Varsity 8+
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 2FA: Boys 4th Varsity 8+ Final @ 09:50 AM
1st 3 Sarasota Crew A  (l. costigan) 04:45.90
2nd 2 Sarasota Crew B  (C. Redmond) 05:06.90 7.3% 00:21.00 00:00:21.00
3rd 5 Plant HS  (L. Strozinsky) 05:12.40 9.3% 00:05.50 00:00:26.50
4th 4 The Bolles School  (G. Eng) 05:28.20 14.8% 00:15.80 00:00:42.30
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Girls 3rd Varsity 8+
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 3FA: Girls 3rd Varsity 8+ Final @ 10:02 AM
1st 4 Sarasota Crew  (J. Bornstein) 05:07.33
2nd 5 OARS  (S. Newton) 05:12.33 1.6% 00:05.00 00:00:05.00
3rd 3 Winter Park HS  (L. Fehr) 05:13.13 1.9% 00:00.80 00:00:05.80
4th 6 Pine Crest School  (B. deSouza) 05:27.63 6.6% 00:14.50 00:00:20.30
5th 1 Plant HS  (O. Koniszczuk) 05:50.53 14.1% 00:22.90 00:00:43.20
6th 2 Capital City Rowing  (C. Luce) 06:23.13 24.7% 00:32.60 00:01:15.80
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Boys 3rd Varsity 8+
Heats (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Repechages)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 4a: Boys 3rd Varsity 8+ Heat 1 @ 09:10 AM
1st 5 Sarasota Crew  (L. Bremer) 04:54.80
2nd 4 OARS  (M. Bartlett) 05:08.39 4.6% 00:13.59 00:00:13.59
3rd 6 Capital City Rowing  (M. Farley) 05:08.66 4.7% 00:00.27 00:00:13.86
4th 3 Gainesville Area Rowing  (S. Tucker) 05:25.76 10.5% 00:17.10 00:00:30.96

Race 4b: Boys 3rd Varsity 8+ Heat 2 @ 09:17 AM
1st 5 Winter Park HS  (W. Mazanec) 04:56.40
2nd 4 Plant HS  (K. HOWLETT) 04:57.50 0.4% 00:01.10 00:00:01.10
3rd 3 Pine Crest School  (e. haig) 05:22.10 8.7% 00:24.60 00:00:25.70
4th 6 The Bolles School  (G. Creed) 05:28.20 10.7% 00:06.10 00:00:31.80

Repechages (Top 2 Places to Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 4R1: Boys 3rd Varsity 8+ Repechage @ 02:52 PM
1st 4 Pine Crest School  (e. haig) 05:31.00
2nd 5 Capital City Rowing  (M. Farley) 05:33.60 0.8% 00:02.60 00:00:02.60
3rd 6 The Bolles School  (G. Creed) 05:39.70 2.6% 00:06.10 00:00:08.70
4th 3 Gainesville Area Rowing  (S. Tucker) 05:44.70 4.1% 00:05.00 00:00:13.70

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 4FA: Boys 3rd Varsity 8+ Final @ 10:14 AM
1st 4 Sarasota Crew  (L. Bremer) 04:29.30
2nd 5 Plant HS  (K. HOWLETT) 04:38.10 3.3% 00:08.80 00:00:08.80
3rd 3 Winter Park HS  (W. Mazanec) 04:38.30 3.3% 00:00.20 00:00:09.00
4th 2 OARS  (M. Bartlett) 04:52.30 8.5% 00:14.00 00:00:23.00
5th 1 Capital City Rowing  (M. Farley) 04:52.60 8.7% 00:00.30 00:00:23.30
6th 6 Pine Crest School  (e. haig) 04:58.00 10.7% 00:05.40 00:00:28.70
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Girls 2-
Heats (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Repechages)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 5a: Girls 2- Heat 1 @ 09:24 AM
1st 5 Jacksonville RC  (M. Wothe) 06:30.68
2nd 6 Lyman HS  (T. West) 07:02.68 8.2% 00:32.00 00:00:32.00
3rd 4 Gainesville Area Rowing  (M. Davis) 07:24.48 13.8% 00:21.80 00:00:53.80
4th 7 St. Johns Country Day School  (W. Clay) 07:36.78 16.9% 00:12.30 00:01:06.10

3 North Orlando Rowing  (E. Moffitt) Scratch

Race 5b: Girls 2- Heat 2 @ 09:31 AM
1st 5 Sarasota Scullers  (H. Whisnant) 06:38.31
2nd 4 ROCCS  (C. Zakaria) 06:45.71 1.9% 00:07.40 00:00:07.40
3rd 3 Stanton-River Bank Rowing  (S. Distin) 06:56.91 4.7% 00:11.20 00:00:18.60
4th 6 Plant HS  (R. MCNULTY) 08:06.41 22.1% 01:09.50 00:01:28.10

Repechages (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Petite Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 5R1: Girls 2- Repechage @ 02:59 PM
1st 4 Stanton-River Bank Rowing  (S. Distin) 07:34.32
2nd 5 Gainesville Area Rowing  (M. Davis) 07:56.72 4.9% 00:22.40 00:00:22.40
3rd 3 St. Johns Country Day School  (W. Clay) 08:23.22 10.8% 00:26.50 00:00:48.90
4th 6 Plant HS  (R. MCNULTY) 09:10.22 21.1% 00:47.00 00:01:35.90

Petite Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 5FB: Girls 2- Petite Final @ 10:21 AM
1st 4 St. Johns Country Day School  (W. Clay) 07:12.50
2nd 3 Plant HS  (R. MCNULTY) 07:19.50 1.6% 00:07.00 00:00:07.00

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 5FA: Girls 2- Final @ 10:28 AM
1st 4 Jacksonville RC  (M. Wothe) 05:55.10
2nd 3 Sarasota Scullers  (H. Whisnant) 06:07.20 3.4% 00:12.10 00:00:12.10
3rd 5 ROCCS  (C. Zakaria) 06:15.10 5.6% 00:07.90 00:00:20.00
4th 6 Stanton-River Bank Rowing  (S. Distin) 06:23.10 7.9% 00:08.00 00:00:28.00
5th 2 Lyman HS  (T. West) 06:27.50 9.1% 00:04.40 00:00:32.40
6th 1 Gainesville Area Rowing  (M. Davis) 06:52.70 16.2% 00:25.20 00:00:57.60
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Boys 2-
Heats (Top 4 Places to Semi-Finals / Remaining to Repechages)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 6a: Boys 2- Heat 1 @ 09:38 AM
1st 5 Miami Beach RC  (K. Akar) 05:50.20
2nd 6 Miami RC  (S. Chica) 05:51.80 0.5% 00:01.60 00:00:01.60
3rd 4 South Orlando RA  (N. Owens) 05:57.60 2.1% 00:05.80 00:00:07.40
4th 7 North Orlando Rowing  (N. Hoffmann-Grant) 05:59.30 2.6% 00:01.70 00:00:09.10
5th 3 Stanton-River Bank Rowing  (A. del Rosal) 06:11.30 6.0% 00:12.00 00:00:21.10
6th 8 Melbourne HS  (R. Erdman) 07:21.00 25.9% 01:09.70 00:01:30.80
7th 2 St. Johns Country Day School  (N. Grubor) 07:34.50 29.8% 00:13.50 00:01:44.30

Race 6b: Boys 2- Heat 2 @ 09:45 AM
1st 6 Belen Jesuit Prep School  (S. Dipilla) 05:43.60
2nd 5 Stewards Foundation  (D. Wiegman) 05:46.00 0.7% 00:02.40 00:00:02.40
3rd 4 Sarasota Scullers  (A. LeRoux) 05:47.00 1.0% 00:01.00 00:00:03.40
4th 8 ROCCS  (A. Lynch) 05:53.50 2.9% 00:06.50 00:00:09.90
5th 7 Evans RC  (E. Samberg) 06:00.70 5.0% 00:07.20 00:00:17.10
6th 2 University School  (R. Merenfeld) 06:06.40 6.6% 00:05.70 00:00:22.80
7th 3 Edgewater HS  (J. Casha) 06:09.20 7.5% 00:02.80 00:00:25.60

Repechages (Top 4 Places to Semi-Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 6R1: Boys 2- Repechage @ 03:06 PM
1st 6 University School  (R. Merenfeld) 06:19.20
2nd 4 Evans RC  (E. Samberg) 06:22.80 0.9% 00:03.60 00:00:03.60
3rd 5 Stanton-River Bank Rowing  (A. del Rosal) 06:34.60 4.1% 00:11.80 00:00:15.40
4th 2 Edgewater HS  (J. Casha) 06:56.10 9.7% 00:21.50 00:00:36.90
5th 3 Melbourne HS  (R. Erdman) 07:53.90 25.0% 00:57.80 00:01:34.70
6th 7 St. Johns Country Day School  (N. Grubor) 09:55.70 57.1% 02:01.80 00:03:36.50

Semi-Finals (Top 3 Places to Finals / Remaining to Petite Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 6S1: Boys 2- Semi-Final 1 @ 08:00 AM
1st 5 Sarasota Scullers  (A. LeRoux) 05:25.41
2nd 3 Stewards Foundation  (D. Wiegman) 05:29.81 1.4% 00:04.40 00:00:04.40
3rd 4 Miami Beach RC  (K. Akar) 05:34.71 2.9% 00:04.90 00:00:09.30
4th 2 North Orlando Rowing  (N. Hoffmann-Grant) 05:38.01 3.9% 00:03.30 00:00:12.60
5th 1 Stanton-River Bank Rowing  (A. del Rosal) 05:52.01 8.2% 00:14.00 00:00:26.60
6th 6 University School  (R. Merenfeld) 05:54.11 8.8% 00:02.10 00:00:28.70
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Boys 2-
Semi-Finals (Top 3 Places to Finals / Remaining to Petite Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 6S2: Boys 2- Semi-Final 2 @ 08:07 AM
1st 4 Belen Jesuit Prep School  (S. Dipilla) 05:28.20
2nd 3 Miami RC  (S. Chica) 05:30.50 0.7% 00:02.30 00:00:02.30
3rd 2 ROCCS  (A. Lynch) 05:31.90 1.1% 00:01.40 00:00:03.70
4th 5 South Orlando RA  (N. Owens) 05:34.80 2.0% 00:02.90 00:00:06.60
5th 6 Evans RC  (E. Samberg) 05:45.70 5.3% 00:10.90 00:00:17.50
6th 1 Edgewater HS  (J. Casha) 05:47.10 5.8% 00:01.40 00:00:18.90

Petite Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 6FB: Boys 2- Petite Final @ 10:35 AM
1st 4 North Orlando Rowing  (N. Hoffmann-Grant) 05:27.30
2nd 6 University School  (R. Merenfeld) 05:36.50 2.8% 00:09.20 00:00:09.20
3rd 3 South Orlando RA  (N. Owens) 05:48.10 6.4% 00:11.60 00:00:20.80
4th 5 Evans RC  (E. Samberg) 05:51.60 7.4% 00:03.50 00:00:24.30
5th 1 Edgewater HS  (J. Casha) 05:52.40 7.7% 00:00.80 00:00:25.10
6th 2 Stanton-River Bank Rowing  (A. del Rosal) 06:01.00 10.3% 00:08.60 00:00:33.70

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 6FA: Boys 2- Final @ 10:42 AM
1st 3 Belen Jesuit Prep School  (S. Dipilla) 05:20.55
2nd 4 Sarasota Scullers  (A. LeRoux) 05:25.40 1.5% 00:04.85 00:00:04.85
3rd 2 Stewards Foundation  (D. Wiegman) 05:25.65 1.6% 00:00.25 00:00:05.10
4th 6 Miami Beach RC  (K. Akar) 05:29.35 2.7% 00:03.70 00:00:08.80
5th 5 Miami RC  (S. Chica) 05:31.65 3.5% 00:02.30 00:00:11.10
6th 1 ROCCS  (A. Lynch) 05:39.95 6.1% 00:08.30 00:00:19.40
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Girls Freshman 4+
Heats (Top 2 Places to Finals / Next 4 Best Places to Repechages)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 7a: Girls Freshman 4+ Heat 1 @ 09:52 AM
1st 4 Sarasota Scullers  (L. Nelson) 06:24.69
2nd 5 Palmetto HS  (S. Adamides) 06:41.49 4.4% 00:16.80 00:00:16.80
3rd 7 Miami Beach RC  (S. Tenenbaum) 06:41.99 4.5% 00:00.50 00:00:17.30
4th 8 Hillsborough HS  (R. Nieland) 06:56.70 8.3% 00:14.71 00:00:32.01
5th 6 Stanton-River Bank Rowing  (K. Richey) 06:56.99 8.4% 00:00.29 00:00:32.30
6th 3 Lyman HS  (M. Luther) 07:04.69 10.4% 00:07.70 00:00:40.00
7th 2 Plant HS  (J. Jarmon) 08:18.39 29.6% 01:13.70 00:01:53.70

Race 7b: Girls Freshman 4+ Heat 2 @ 09:59 AM
1st 6 Academy of Holy Names  (K. Kelly) 06:28.30
2nd 3 South Orlando RA  (C. Slater) 06:32.30 1.0% 00:04.00 00:00:04.00
3rd 4 Lake Brantley HS  (m. legrand) 06:39.60 2.9% 00:07.30 00:00:11.30
4th 5 OARS  (R. Altine) 06:50.90 5.8% 00:11.30 00:00:22.60
5th 7 Boone HS  (K. Giroux) 06:59.40 8.0% 00:08.50 00:00:31.10
6th 2 Winter Park HS  (A. Costales) 07:19.50 13.2% 00:20.10 00:00:51.20

Repechages (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Petite Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 7R1: Girls Freshman 4+ Repechage @ 03:13 PM
1st 4 Lake Brantley HS  (m. legrand) 06:51.00
2nd 6 OARS  (R. Altine) 06:59.70 2.1% 00:08.70 00:00:08.70
3rd 3 Hillsborough HS  (R. Nieland) 07:06.50 3.8% 00:06.80 00:00:15.50
4th 7 Stanton-River Bank Rowing  (K. Richey) 07:13.80 5.5% 00:07.30 00:00:22.80
5th 5 Miami Beach RC  (S. Tenenbaum) 07:14.30 5.7% 00:00.50 00:00:23.30
6th 1 Lyman HS  (M. Luther) 07:19.30 6.9% 00:05.00 00:00:28.30
7th 2 Boone HS  (K. Giroux) 07:23.90 8.0% 00:04.60 00:00:32.90
8th 8 Winter Park HS  (A. Costales) 07:27.40 8.9% 00:03.50 00:00:36.40

Petite Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 7FB: Girls Freshman 4+ Petite Final @ 10:49 AM
1st 5 Miami Beach RC  (S. Tenenbaum) 06:13.48
2nd 6 Boone HS  (K. Giroux) 06:15.78 0.6% 00:02.30 00:00:02.30
3rd 4 Hillsborough HS  (R. Nieland) 06:20.68 1.9% 00:04.90 00:00:07.20
4th 3 Stanton-River Bank Rowing  (K. Richey) 06:27.28 3.7% 00:06.60 00:00:13.80
5th 1 Winter Park HS  (A. Costales) 06:30.28 4.5% 00:03.00 00:00:16.80
6th 2 Lyman HS  (M. Luther) 06:32.08 5.0% 00:01.80 00:00:18.60
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Girls Freshman 4+
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 7FA: Girls Freshman 4+ Final @ 10:56 AM
1st 3 Academy of Holy Names  (K. Kelly) 05:49.00
2nd 4 Sarasota Scullers  (L. Nelson) 05:49.20 0.1% 00:00.20 00:00:00.20
3rd 6 Lake Brantley HS  (m. legrand) 06:03.60 4.2% 00:14.40 00:00:14.60
4th 2 Palmetto HS  (S. Adamides) 06:09.80 6.0% 00:06.20 00:00:20.80
5th 1 OARS  (R. Altine) 06:13.90 7.1% 00:04.10 00:00:24.90
6th 5 South Orlando RA  (C. Slater) 06:20.10 8.9% 00:06.20 00:00:31.10
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Boys Freshman 4+
Heats (Top 2 Places to Finals / Next 4 Best Places to Repechages)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 8a: Boys Freshman 4+ Heat 1 @ 10:06 AM
1st 5 Sarasota Crew  (Z. Stith) 05:51.30
2nd 4 Capital City Rowing  (J. Holleman) 05:53.80 0.7% 00:02.50 00:00:02.50
3rd 6 Evans RC  (W. Vanderwilt) 05:59.40 2.3% 00:05.60 00:00:08.10
4th 3 Jacksonville Episcopal  (T. Ertrachter) 06:18.10 7.6% 00:18.70 00:00:26.80
5th 8 Edgewater HS  (J. VanDyk) 06:29.90 11.0% 00:11.80 00:00:38.60
6th 7 Lyman HS  (S. Patram) 06:37.80 13.2% 00:07.90 00:00:46.50
7th 2 Plant HS  (S. Schaneville) 07:11.50 22.8% 00:33.70 00:01:20.20

Race 8b: Boys Freshman 4+ Heat 2 @ 10:13 AM
1st 5 Miami Beach RC  (J. Kahn) 05:55.30
2nd 3 Stanton-River Bank Rowing  (J. Thompson) 06:05.70 2.9% 00:10.40 00:00:10.40
3rd 4 Belen Jesuit Prep School  (C. Dominguez) 06:23.00 7.8% 00:17.30 00:00:27.70
4th 7 South Orlando RA  (E. McClory) 07:00.60 18.4% 00:37.60 00:01:05.30
5th 2 St. Johns Country Day School  (E. Patel) 08:08.70 37.5% 01:08.10 00:02:13.40

6 Hillsborough HS  (J. Carpenter) Scratch

Repechages (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Petite Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 8R1: Boys Freshman 4+ Repechage @ 03:20 PM
1st 5 Evans RC  (W. Vanderwilt) 06:04.60
2nd 3 Jacksonville Episcopal  (T. Ertrachter) 06:15.30 2.9% 00:10.70 00:00:10.70
3rd 4 Belen Jesuit Prep School  (C. Dominguez) 06:20.50 4.4% 00:05.20 00:00:15.90
4th 1 Lyman HS  (S. Patram) 06:29.90 6.9% 00:09.40 00:00:25.30
5th 7 Edgewater HS  (J. VanDyk) 06:33.80 8.0% 00:03.90 00:00:29.20
6th 6 South Orlando RA  (E. McClory) 07:15.80 19.5% 00:42.00 00:01:11.20
7th 2 St. Johns Country Day School  (E. Patel) 07:54.90 30.3% 00:39.10 00:01:50.30

8 Plant HS  (S. Schaneville) Scratch

Petite Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 8FB: Boys Freshman 4+ Petite Final @ 11:03 AM
1st 4 Belen Jesuit Prep School  (C. Dominguez) 05:50.40
2nd 3 Lyman HS  (S. Patram) 05:52.60 0.6% 00:02.20 00:00:02.20
3rd 5 Edgewater HS  (J. VanDyk) 06:02.50 3.5% 00:09.90 00:00:12.10
4th 2 South Orlando RA  (E. McClory) 06:36.70 13.2% 00:34.20 00:00:46.30
5th 6 St. Johns Country Day School  (E. Patel) 07:23.60 26.6% 00:46.90 00:01:33.20
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Boys Freshman 4+
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 8FA: Boys Freshman 4+ Final @ 11:10 AM
1st 3 Miami Beach RC  (J. Kahn) 05:12.30
2nd 4 Sarasota Crew  (Z. Stith) 05:21.80 3.0% 00:09.50 00:00:09.50
3rd 2 Capital City Rowing  (J. Holleman) 05:23.70 3.7% 00:01.90 00:00:11.40
4th 5 Stanton-River Bank Rowing  (J. Thompson) 05:26.40 4.5% 00:02.70 00:00:14.10
5th 6 Evans RC  (W. Vanderwilt) 05:38.70 8.5% 00:12.30 00:00:26.40
6th 1 Jacksonville Episcopal  (T. Ertrachter) 05:45.50 10.6% 00:06.80 00:00:33.20
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Girls Freshman 8+
Heats (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Repechages)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 9a: Girls Freshman 8+ Heat 1 @ 10:20 AM
1st 4 OARS  (J. Meena) 05:48.71
2nd 5 Plant HS  (c. norton) 05:55.11 1.8% 00:06.40 00:00:06.40
3rd 6 Miami RC  (C. Morcos) 06:14.61 7.4% 00:19.50 00:00:25.90
4th 3 Gainesville Area Rowing  (C. Jacobs) 06:50.41 17.7% 00:35.80 00:01:01.70
5th 7 The Bolles School  (E. Porter) 07:11.11 23.6% 00:20.70 00:01:22.40

Race 9b: Girls Freshman 8+ Heat 2 @ 10:27 AM
1st 4 Sarasota Crew  (A. Jeffers) 05:53.40
2nd 6 Jacksonville Episcopal  (E. Evans) 06:04.20 3.1% 00:10.80 00:00:10.80
3rd 5 Sarasota Scullers  (M. Parisi) 06:11.70 5.2% 00:07.50 00:00:18.30
4th 3 Evans RC  (A. Whitaker) 06:18.80 7.2% 00:07.10 00:00:25.40

Repechages (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Petite Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 9R1: Girls Freshman 8+ Repechage @ 03:27 PM
1st 4 Sarasota Scullers  (M. Parisi) 06:07.15
2nd 5 Miami RC  (C. Morcos) 06:09.20 0.6% 00:02.05 00:00:02.05
3rd 6 Evans RC  (A. Whitaker) 06:19.95 3.5% 00:10.75 00:00:12.80
4th 3 Gainesville Area Rowing  (C. Jacobs) 06:31.35 6.6% 00:11.40 00:00:24.20
5th 7 The Bolles School  (E. Porter) 07:14.55 18.4% 00:43.20 00:01:07.40

Petite Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 9FB: Girls Freshman 8+ Petite Final @ 11:17 AM
1st 4 Evans RC  (A. Whitaker) 05:52.60
2nd 3 Gainesville Area Rowing  (C. Jacobs) 05:56.40 1.1% 00:03.80 00:00:03.80
3rd 5 The Bolles School  (E. Porter) 06:22.40 8.5% 00:26.00 00:00:29.80

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 9FA: Girls Freshman 8+ Final @ 11:24 AM
1st 3 Sarasota Crew  (A. Jeffers) 05:14.10
2nd 4 OARS  (J. Meena) 05:14.40 0.1% 00:00.30 00:00:00.30
3rd 2 Plant HS  (c. norton) 05:14.80 0.2% 00:00.40 00:00:00.70
4th 6 Sarasota Scullers  (M. Parisi) 05:30.20 5.1% 00:15.40 00:00:16.10
5th 5 Jacksonville Episcopal  (E. Evans) 05:31.60 5.6% 00:01.40 00:00:17.50
6th 1 Miami RC  (C. Morcos) 05:33.10 6.0% 00:01.50 00:00:19.00
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Boys Freshman 8+
Heats (Top 2 Places to Semi-Finals / Remaining to Repechages)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 10a: Boys Freshman 8+ Heat 1 @ 10:34 AM
1st 5 Miami RC  (F. Herrera) 05:12.60
2nd 7 Coconut Grove RC  (A. Ferrer) 05:16.60 1.3% 00:04.00 00:00:04.00
3rd 4 Plant HS A  (L. Schukraft) 05:28.90 5.2% 00:12.30 00:00:16.30
4th 2 Sarasota Crew B  (T. Smith) 05:32.90 6.5% 00:04.00 00:00:20.30
5th 6 Jacksonville Episcopal  (J. Ryals) 05:35.90 7.5% 00:03.00 00:00:23.30
6th 3 Miami Beach RC  (D. Holtzclaw) 05:56.00 13.9% 00:20.10 00:00:43.40
7th 8 Pine Crest School B  (G. Blanco) 06:04.40 16.6% 00:08.40 00:00:51.80

Race 10b: Boys Freshman 8+ Heat 2 @ 10:41 AM
1st 5 OARS  (Z. Lung) 05:08.10
2nd 4 The Bolles School  (N. McIntyre) 05:11.50 1.1% 00:03.40 00:00:03.40
3rd 6 Winter Park HS  (I. Ward) 05:14.20 2.0% 00:02.70 00:00:06.10
4th 3 Sarasota Scullers  (B. Cooper) 05:28.50 6.6% 00:14.30 00:00:20.40
5th 7 Melbourne HS  (T. Edwards) 05:32.70 8.0% 00:04.20 00:00:24.60
6th 2 Plant HS B  (S. Smith) 05:38.70 9.9% 00:06.00 00:00:30.60
7th 8 St. Johns Country Day School  (A. Makar) 06:07.80 19.4% 00:29.10 00:00:59.70

Race 10c: Boys Freshman 8+ Heat 3 @ 10:48 AM
1st 5 Sarasota Crew A  (C. Dean) 05:06.43
2nd 3 Space Coast Crew  (A. Nagaweicki) 05:17.93 3.8% 00:11.50 00:00:11.50
3rd 4 Belen Jesuit Prep School  (S. Calles) 05:18.23 3.9% 00:00.30 00:00:11.80
4th 6 Pine Crest School A  (C. Jones) 05:21.73 5.0% 00:03.50 00:00:15.30
5th 2 Lyman HS  (C. Hildreth) 05:32.23 8.4% 00:10.50 00:00:25.80
6th 7 Gainesville Area Rowing  (j. nelson) 05:35.49 9.5% 00:03.26 00:00:29.06

Repechages (Top 3 Places to Semi-Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 10R1: Boys Freshman 8+ Repechage 1 @ 03:34 PM
1st 4 Belen Jesuit Prep School  (S. Calles) 05:22.10
2nd 3 Pine Crest School A  (C. Jones) 05:26.50 1.4% 00:04.40 00:00:04.40
3rd 5 Plant HS A  (L. Schukraft) 05:27.30 1.6% 00:00.80 00:00:05.20
4th 6 Melbourne HS  (T. Edwards) 05:30.60 2.6% 00:03.30 00:00:08.50
5th 7 Lyman HS  (C. Hildreth) 05:39.50 5.4% 00:08.90 00:00:17.40
6th 2 Plant HS B  (S. Smith) 05:47.10 7.8% 00:07.60 00:00:25.00
7th 1 St. Johns Country Day School  (A. Makar) 06:08.60 14.4% 00:21.50 00:00:46.50

Race 10R2: Boys Freshman 8+ Repechage 2 @ 03:41 PM
1st 5 Winter Park HS  (I. Ward) 05:26.30
2nd 6 Jacksonville Episcopal  (J. Ryals) 05:32.00 1.7% 00:05.70 00:00:05.70
3rd 3 Sarasota Scullers  (B. Cooper) 05:32.50 1.9% 00:00.50 00:00:06.20
4th 2 Gainesville Area Rowing  (j. nelson) 05:36.00 3.0% 00:03.50 00:00:09.70
5th 4 Sarasota Crew B  (T. Smith) 05:39.50 4.0% 00:03.50 00:00:13.20
6th 7 Miami Beach RC  (D. Holtzclaw) 05:54.55 8.7% 00:15.05 00:00:28.25
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Boys Freshman 8+
Repechages (Top 3 Places to Semi-Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 10R2: Boys Freshman 8+ Repechage 2 @ 03:41 PM
7th 1 Pine Crest School B  (G. Blanco) 06:11.80 13.9% 00:17.25 00:00:45.50

Semi-Finals (Top 3 Places to Finals / Remaining to Petite Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 10S1: Boys Freshman 8+ Semi-Final 1 @ 08:14 AM
1st 3 Sarasota Crew A  (C. Dean) 04:47.50
2nd 4 Miami RC  (F. Herrera) 04:52.50 1.7% 00:05.00 00:00:05.00
3rd 5 The Bolles School  (N. McIntyre) 04:56.50 3.1% 00:04.00 00:00:09.00
4th 2 Belen Jesuit Prep School  (S. Calles) 05:00.20 4.4% 00:03.70 00:00:12.70
5th 1 Plant HS A  (L. Schukraft) 05:05.10 6.1% 00:04.90 00:00:17.60
6th 6 Jacksonville Episcopal  (J. Ryals) 05:12.30 8.6% 00:07.20 00:00:24.80

Race 10S2: Boys Freshman 8+ Semi-Final 2 @ 08:21 AM
1st 4 OARS  (Z. Lung) 04:50.80
2nd 3 Coconut Grove RC  (A. Ferrer) 04:54.30 1.2% 00:03.50 00:00:03.50
3rd 5 Space Coast Crew  (A. Nagaweicki) 04:56.40 1.9% 00:02.10 00:00:05.60
4th 2 Winter Park HS  (I. Ward) 04:57.00 2.1% 00:00.60 00:00:06.20
5th 6 Pine Crest School A  (C. Jones) 05:02.80 4.1% 00:05.80 00:00:12.00
6th 1 Sarasota Scullers  (B. Cooper) 05:06.80 5.5% 00:04.00 00:00:16.00

Petite Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 10FB: Boys Freshman 8+ Petite Final @ 11:31 AM
1st 4 Belen Jesuit Prep School  (S. Calles) 04:52.00
2nd 3 Winter Park HS  (I. Ward) 04:52.80 0.3% 00:00.80 00:00:00.80
3rd 5 Pine Crest School A  (C. Jones) 04:54.70 0.9% 00:01.90 00:00:02.70
4th 2 Plant HS A  (L. Schukraft) 04:56.40 1.5% 00:01.70 00:00:04.40
5th 1 Sarasota Scullers  (B. Cooper) 05:05.70 4.7% 00:09.30 00:00:13.70
6th 6 Jacksonville Episcopal  (J. Ryals) 05:07.00 5.1% 00:01.30 00:00:15.00

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 10FA: Boys Freshman 8+ Final @ 11:38 AM
1st 2 Miami RC  (F. Herrera) 04:41.10
2nd 3 OARS  (Z. Lung) 04:42.60 0.5% 00:01.50 00:00:01.50
3rd 4 Sarasota Crew A  (C. Dean) 04:47.90 2.4% 00:05.30 00:00:06.80
4th 6 The Bolles School  (N. McIntyre) 04:48.30 2.6% 00:00.40 00:00:07.20
5th 5 Coconut Grove RC  (A. Ferrer) 04:49.20 2.9% 00:00.90 00:00:08.10
6th 1 Space Coast Crew  (A. Nagaweicki) 05:01.60 7.3% 00:12.40 00:00:20.50
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Girls Lightweight 4+
Heats (Top 2 Places to Finals / Next 4 Best Places to Repechages)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 11a: Girls Lightweight 4+ Heat 1 @ 10:55 AM
1st 8 Miami Beach RC  (E. Epstein) 06:14.80
2nd 6 Gainesville Area Rowing  (J. Miles) 06:16.50 0.5% 00:01.70 00:00:01.70
3rd 5 Miami RC  (P. Bancalari) 06:25.70 2.9% 00:09.20 00:00:10.90
4th 4 Stanton-River Bank Rowing  (R. Spencer) 06:52.80 10.1% 00:27.10 00:00:38.00
5th 2 St. Johns Country Day School  (T. Grubor) 07:11.80 15.2% 00:19.00 00:00:57.00
6th 7 Sebastian River HS  (B. Nelson) 07:14.40 15.9% 00:02.60 00:00:59.60
7th 3 Melbourne HS  (e. reinighaus) 07:16.70 16.5% 00:02.30 00:01:01.90

Race 11b: Girls Lightweight 4+ Heat 2 @ 11:02 AM
1st 6 Boone HS  (J. Spinelli) 06:15.16
2nd 5 Stewards Foundation  (K. Porter) 06:21.98 1.8% 00:06.82 00:00:06.82
3rd 4 Sarasota Scullers  (K. Thompson) 06:27.41 3.3% 00:05.43 00:00:12.25
4th 3 Academy of Holy Names  (A. DE GUZMAN) 06:27.61 3.3% 00:00.20 00:00:12.45
5th 2 Coconut Grove RC  (A. Austin) 06:47.46 8.6% 00:19.85 00:00:32.30
6th 7 Plant HS  (V. Taylor) 06:50.09 9.3% 00:02.63 00:00:34.93

Repechages (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Petite Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 11R1: Girls Lightweight 4+ Repechage @ 03:48 PM
1st 5 Miami RC  (P. Bancalari) 06:29.70
2nd 4 Sarasota Scullers  (K. Thompson) 06:34.40 1.2% 00:04.70 00:00:04.70
3rd 6 Academy of Holy Names  (A. DE GUZMAN) 06:38.00 2.1% 00:03.60 00:00:08.30
4th 3 Stanton-River Bank Rowing  (R. Spencer) 06:59.30 7.6% 00:21.30 00:00:29.60
5th 2 Coconut Grove RC  (A. Austin) 07:03.90 8.8% 00:04.60 00:00:34.20
6th 1 Sebastian River HS  (B. Nelson) 07:19.40 12.8% 00:15.50 00:00:49.70
7th 7 St. Johns Country Day School  (T. Grubor) 08:12.80 26.5% 00:53.40 00:01:43.10

8 Plant HS  (V. Taylor) Scratch

Petite Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 11FB: Girls Lightweight 4+ Petite Final @ 11:45 AM
1st 4 Academy of Holy Names  (A. DE GUZMAN) 05:54.10
2nd 3 Stanton-River Bank Rowing  (R. Spencer) 06:06.10 3.4% 00:12.00 00:00:12.00
3rd 5 Coconut Grove RC  (A. Austin) 06:13.80 5.6% 00:07.70 00:00:19.70
4th 2 Sebastian River HS  (B. Nelson) 06:21.30 7.7% 00:07.50 00:00:27.20
5th 1 St. Johns Country Day School  (T. Grubor) 06:28.10 9.6% 00:06.80 00:00:34.00
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Girls Lightweight 4+
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 11FA: Girls Lightweight 4+ Final @ 11:52 AM
1st 4 Miami Beach RC  (E. Epstein) 05:30.71
2nd 3 Boone HS  (J. Spinelli) 05:36.01 1.6% 00:05.30 00:00:05.30
3rd 2 Gainesville Area Rowing  (J. Miles) 05:40.91 3.1% 00:04.90 00:00:10.20
4th 6 Miami RC  (P. Bancalari) 05:41.21 3.2% 00:00.30 00:00:10.50
5th 5 Stewards Foundation  (K. Porter) 05:48.41 5.4% 00:07.20 00:00:17.70
6th 1 Sarasota Scullers  (K. Thompson) 05:55.41 7.5% 00:07.00 00:00:24.70
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Boys Lightweight 4+
Heats (Top 4 Places to Semi-Finals / Remaining to Repechages)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 12a: Boys Lightweight 4+ Heat 1 @ 11:09 AM
1st 5 Edgewater HS  (S. Reed, Jr.) 05:23.40
2nd 4 Melbourne HS  (S. Peralta-Ramos) 05:39.10 4.9% 00:15.70 00:00:15.70
3rd 3 Sarasota Scullers  (R. Stettler) 05:55.50 9.9% 00:16.40 00:00:32.10
4th 8 Stewards Foundation  (C. Kambach) 06:00.20 11.4% 00:04.70 00:00:36.80
5th 7 Hillsborough HS  (A. Wang) 06:01.00 11.6% 00:00.80 00:00:37.60
6th 6 Stanton-River Bank Rowing  (E. Thompson) 06:22.70 18.3% 00:21.70 00:00:59.30
7th 2 Tampa Catholic HS  (B. Brown) 06:38.30 23.2% 00:15.60 00:01:14.90
8th 1 University School  (M. Herskowitz) 06:53.90 28.0% 00:15.60 00:01:30.50

Race 12b: Boys Lightweight 4+ Heat 2 @ 11:16 AM
1st 5 Belen Jesuit Prep School  (D. Brennan) 05:29.18
2nd 4 Miami RC  (O. Fernandez) 05:41.53 3.8% 00:12.35 00:00:12.35
3rd 6 Berkeley Prep School  (A. Hill) 05:45.08 4.8% 00:03.55 00:00:15.90
4th 3 South Orlando RA  (A. Tom) 06:04.08 10.6% 00:19.00 00:00:34.90
5th 8 Evans RC  (n. Crupi) 06:19.08 15.2% 00:15.00 00:00:49.90
6th 2 Boone HS  (D. Motta) 06:43.98 22.7% 00:24.90 00:01:14.80
7th 7 St. Johns Country Day School  (L. Mason) 07:42.98 40.6% 00:59.00 00:02:13.80

Repechages (Top 4 Places to Semi-Finals / Remaining to Petite Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 12R1: Boys Lightweight 4+ Repechage @ 03:55 PM
1st 5 Hillsborough HS  (A. Wang) 06:17.27
2nd 4 Evans RC  (n. Crupi) 06:28.57 3.0% 00:11.30 00:00:11.30
3rd 6 Boone HS  (D. Motta) 06:29.57 3.3% 00:01.00 00:00:12.30
4th 3 Stanton-River Bank Rowing  (E. Thompson) 06:36.67 5.1% 00:07.10 00:00:19.40
5th 1 University School  (M. Herskowitz) 06:51.67 9.1% 00:15.00 00:00:34.40
6th 7 Tampa Catholic HS  (B. Brown) 06:52.87 9.4% 00:01.20 00:00:35.60

2 St. Johns Country Day School  (L. Mason) Scratch

Semi-Finals (Top 3 Places to Finals / Remaining to Petite Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 12S1: Boys Lightweight 4+ Semi-Final 1 @ 08:28 AM
1st 4 Edgewater HS  (S. Reed, Jr.) 05:08.40
2nd 3 Miami RC  (O. Fernandez) 05:20.40 3.9% 00:12.00 00:00:12.00
3rd 5 Sarasota Scullers  (R. Stettler) 05:27.10 6.1% 00:06.70 00:00:18.70
4th 2 South Orlando RA  (A. Tom) 05:28.90 6.6% 00:01.80 00:00:20.50
5th 6 Hillsborough HS  (A. Wang) 05:38.50 9.8% 00:09.60 00:00:30.10
6th 1 Stanton-River Bank Rowing  (E. Thompson) 05:51.00 13.8% 00:12.50 00:00:42.60
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Boys Lightweight 4+
Semi-Finals (Top 3 Places to Finals / Remaining to Petite Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 12S2: Boys Lightweight 4+ Semi-Final 2 @ 08:35 AM
1st 4 Belen Jesuit Prep School  (D. Brennan) 05:14.30
2nd 3 Melbourne HS  (S. Peralta-Ramos) 05:18.00 1.2% 00:03.70 00:00:03.70
3rd 5 Berkeley Prep School  (A. Hill) 05:21.80 2.4% 00:03.80 00:00:07.50
4th 2 Stewards Foundation  (C. Kambach) 05:40.50 8.3% 00:18.70 00:00:26.20
5th 6 Evans RC  (n. Crupi) 05:54.50 12.8% 00:14.00 00:00:40.20
6th 1 Boone HS  (D. Motta) 06:06.80 16.7% 00:12.30 00:00:52.50

Petite Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 12FC: Boys Lightweight 4+ Petite Final 2 @ 11:59 AM
1st 3 Tampa Catholic HS  (B. Brown) 05:55.80
2nd 4 University School  (M. Herskowitz) 06:11.90 4.5% 00:16.10 00:00:16.10
3rd 5 St. Johns Country Day School  (L. Mason) 07:00.40 18.2% 00:48.50 00:01:04.60

Race 12FB: Boys Lightweight 4+ Petite Final 1 @ 12:06 PM
1st 2 Hillsborough HS  (A. Wang) 05:26.80
2nd 4 South Orlando RA  (A. Tom) 05:29.20 0.7% 00:02.40 00:00:02.40
3rd 3 Stewards Foundation  (C. Kambach) 05:31.10 1.3% 00:01.90 00:00:04.30
4th 6 Stanton-River Bank Rowing  (E. Thompson) 05:47.70 6.4% 00:16.60 00:00:20.90
5th 5 Evans RC  (n. Crupi) 05:48.70 6.7% 00:01.00 00:00:21.90
6th 1 Boone HS  (D. Motta) 06:15.00 14.7% 00:26.30 00:00:48.20

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 12FA: Boys Lightweight 4+ Final @ 12:13 PM
1st 3 Belen Jesuit Prep School  (D. Brennan) 04:52.10
2nd 4 Edgewater HS  (S. Reed, Jr.) 04:56.90 1.6% 00:04.80 00:00:04.80
3rd 5 Melbourne HS  (S. Peralta-Ramos) 05:05.70 4.7% 00:08.80 00:00:13.60
4th 2 Miami RC  (O. Fernandez) 05:12.80 7.1% 00:07.10 00:00:20.70
5th 1 Berkeley Prep School  (A. Hill) 05:19.60 9.4% 00:06.80 00:00:27.50
6th 6 Sarasota Scullers  (R. Stettler) 05:27.70 12.2% 00:08.10 00:00:35.60
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Girls Lightweight 8+
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 13FA: Girls Lightweight 8+ Final @ 12:20 PM
1st 4 Winter Park HS  (M. Moor) 05:03.60
2nd 3 Plant HS  (E. Ronnestad) 05:06.10 0.8% 00:02.50 00:00:02.50
3rd 5 Academy of Holy Names  (C. Yount) 05:39.30 11.8% 00:33.20 00:00:35.70
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Boys Lightweight 8+
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 14FA: Boys Lightweight 8+ Final @ 12:27 PM
1st 4 Belen Jesuit Prep School  (M. Sanchez) 04:28.79
2nd 3 Miami Beach RC  (A. Martinez) 04:31.09 0.9% 00:02.30 00:00:02.30
3rd 5 Plant HS  (J. Lewis) 04:40.89 4.5% 00:09.80 00:00:12.10
4th 7 Boone HS  (M. Asbury) 04:44.79 6.0% 00:03.90 00:00:16.00
5th 6 OARS  (K. Medina) 04:53.59 9.2% 00:08.80 00:00:24.80
6th 2 Sarasota Crew  (S. Fernandes) 04:55.29 9.9% 00:01.70 00:00:26.50
7th 1 Lake Brantley HS  (D. Millage) 04:59.09 11.3% 00:03.80 00:00:30.30
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Girls 2nd Varsity 8+
Heats (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Repechages)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 15a: Girls 2nd Varsity 8+ Heat 1 @ 11:23 AM
1st 5 Sarasota Crew  (C. Felix) 05:37.60
2nd 4 Plant HS  (A. Spencer) 05:51.50 4.1% 00:13.90 00:00:13.90
3rd 6 Capital City Rowing  (L. Wasson) 06:00.40 6.8% 00:08.90 00:00:22.80
4th 3 Jacksonville Episcopal  (K. Hodges) 06:40.10 18.5% 00:39.70 00:01:02.50

Race 15b: Girls 2nd Varsity 8+ Heat 2 @ 11:30 AM
1st 5 Winter Park HS  (L. Castillo) 05:30.10
2nd 4 OARS  (M. Odenwald) 05:41.70 3.5% 00:11.60 00:00:11.60
3rd 6 Pine Crest School  (L. O'Hara) 06:01.30 9.5% 00:19.60 00:00:31.20
4th 3 The Bolles School  (R. Schwam) 06:10.40 12.2% 00:09.10 00:00:40.30

Repechages (Top 2 Places to Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 15R1: Girls 2nd Varsity 8+ Repechage @ 04:02 PM
1st 4 Pine Crest School  (L. O'Hara) 06:03.00
2nd 5 Capital City Rowing  (L. Wasson) 06:08.30 1.5% 00:05.30 00:00:05.30
3rd 6 The Bolles School  (R. Schwam) 06:15.08 3.3% 00:06.78 00:00:12.08
4th 3 Jacksonville Episcopal  (K. Hodges) 06:40.60 10.4% 00:25.52 00:00:37.60

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 15FA: Girls 2nd Varsity 8+ Final @ 01:45 PM
1st 3 Winter Park HS  (L. Castillo) 05:03.80
2nd 4 Sarasota Crew  (C. Felix) 05:05.70 0.6% 00:01.90 00:00:01.90
3rd 5 OARS  (M. Odenwald) 05:09.40 1.8% 00:03.70 00:00:05.60
4th 2 Plant HS  (A. Spencer) 05:21.60 5.9% 00:12.20 00:00:17.80
5th 6 Pine Crest School  (L. O'Hara) 05:24.70 6.9% 00:03.10 00:00:20.90
6th 1 Capital City Rowing  (L. Wasson) 05:34.00 9.9% 00:09.30 00:00:30.20
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Boys 2nd Varsity 8+
Heats (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Repechages)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 16a: Boys 2nd Varsity 8+ Heat 1 @ 11:37 AM
1st 5 Sarasota Crew  (J. Franks) 04:50.20
2nd 4 Plant HS  (A. Dickerson) 04:58.00 2.7% 00:07.80 00:00:07.80
3rd 6 OARS  (C. Caravello) 05:02.80 4.3% 00:04.80 00:00:12.60
4th 7 Gainesville Area Rowing  (B. Amirin) 05:15.00 8.5% 00:12.20 00:00:24.80
5th 3 Space Coast Crew  (W. Aruta) 05:26.10 12.4% 00:11.10 00:00:35.90

Race 16b: Boys 2nd Varsity 8+ Heat 2 @ 11:44 AM
1st 5 Winter Park HS  (J. Schwartz) 04:55.60
2nd 4 Capital City Rowing  (J. Vancore) 05:03.30 2.6% 00:07.70 00:00:07.70
3rd 6 Pine Crest School  (R. Ugale) 05:10.90 5.2% 00:07.60 00:00:15.30
4th 3 The Bolles School  (A. Wulbern) 05:15.90 6.9% 00:05.00 00:00:20.30

Repechages (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Petite Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 16R1: Boys 2nd Varsity 8+ Repechage @ 04:09 PM
1st 5 OARS  (C. Caravello) 05:08.30
2nd 4 Pine Crest School  (R. Ugale) 05:12.20 1.3% 00:03.90 00:00:03.90
3rd 3 Gainesville Area Rowing  (B. Amirin) 05:13.00 1.5% 00:00.80 00:00:04.70
4th 7 Space Coast Crew  (W. Aruta) 05:26.70 6.0% 00:13.70 00:00:18.40
5th 6 The Bolles School  (A. Wulbern) 05:27.40 6.2% 00:00.70 00:00:19.10

Petite Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 16FB: Boys 2nd Varsity 8+ Petite Final @ 01:52 PM
1st 4 Gainesville Area Rowing  (B. Amirin) 04:50.00
2nd 3 Space Coast Crew  (W. Aruta) 04:51.80 0.6% 00:01.80 00:00:01.80
3rd 5 The Bolles School  (A. Wulbern) 04:54.90 1.7% 00:03.10 00:00:04.90

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 16FA: Boys 2nd Varsity 8+ Final @ 01:59 PM
1st 4 Sarasota Crew  (J. Franks) 04:21.40
2nd 3 Winter Park HS  (J. Schwartz) 04:29.10 2.9% 00:07.70 00:00:07.70
3rd 2 Plant HS  (A. Dickerson) 04:35.30 5.3% 00:06.20 00:00:13.90
4th 5 Capital City Rowing  (J. Vancore) 04:36.50 5.8% 00:01.20 00:00:15.10
5th 6 OARS  (C. Caravello) 04:37.80 6.3% 00:01.30 00:00:16.40
6th 1 Pine Crest School  (R. Ugale) 05:00.20 14.8% 00:22.40 00:00:38.80
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Girls Junior 4+
Heats (Top 2 Places to Semi-Finals / Remaining to Repechages)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 17a: Girls Junior 4+ Heat 1 @ 11:51 AM
1st 3 Miami Beach RC  (D. Schwartz) 06:17.48
2nd 6 Stanton-River Bank Rowing  (M. Coyle) 06:28.88 3.0% 00:11.40 00:00:11.40
3rd 5 Stewards Foundation  (J. Collins) 06:37.88 5.4% 00:09.00 00:00:20.40
4th 7 Jacksonville RC  (E. Tackett) 06:53.28 9.5% 00:15.40 00:00:35.80
5th 4 Miami RC  (M. Vengoechea) 07:03.48 12.2% 00:10.20 00:00:46.00
6th 2 Coconut Grove RC  (M. Granados) 07:15.98 15.5% 00:12.50 00:00:58.50

Race 17b: Girls Junior 4+ Heat 2 @ 11:58 AM
1st 5 South Orlando RA  (G. HUTCHINGSON) 06:32.20
2nd 2 Hillsborough HS  (G. Boyce) 06:39.10 1.8% 00:06.90 00:00:06.90
3rd 3 Boone HS  (P. Tholl) 06:43.40 2.9% 00:04.30 00:00:11.20
4th 6 Melbourne HS  (T. Henke) 06:58.50 6.7% 00:15.10 00:00:26.30
5th 7 Palmetto HS  (C. Chouinard) 07:04.50 8.2% 00:06.00 00:00:32.30
6th 4 Lake Brantley HS  (B. Creekmore) 07:11.30 10.0% 00:06.80 00:00:39.10

Race 17c: Girls Junior 4+ Heat 3 @ 12:05 PM
1st 7 Academy of Holy Names  (E. Kamm) 06:22.70
2nd 6 Sarasota Scullers  (C. Riccobono) 06:25.84 0.8% 00:03.14 00:00:03.14
3rd 5 Edgewater HS  (B. Jonathas) 06:37.20 3.8% 00:11.36 00:00:14.50
4th 4 Tampa Prep School  (M. Dixon) 06:40.90 4.8% 00:03.70 00:00:18.20
5th 2 Sebastian River HS  (s. bowman) 06:50.40 7.2% 00:09.50 00:00:27.70
6th 3 Evans RC  (S. Reid) 06:57.50 9.1% 00:07.10 00:00:34.80

Repechages (Top 3 Places to Semi-Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 17R1: Girls Junior 4+ Repechage 1 @ 04:16 PM
1st 5 Stewards Foundation  (J. Collins) 06:47.00
2nd 4 Edgewater HS  (B. Jonathas) 06:53.20 1.5% 00:06.20 00:00:06.20
3rd 3 Tampa Prep School  (M. Dixon) 06:58.90 2.9% 00:05.70 00:00:11.90
4th 7 Sebastian River HS  (s. bowman) 07:16.30 7.2% 00:17.40 00:00:29.30
5th 2 Lake Brantley HS  (B. Creekmore) 07:27.20 9.9% 00:10.90 00:00:40.20
6th 6 Palmetto HS  (C. Chouinard) 07:36.80 12.2% 00:09.60 00:00:49.80

Race 17R2: Girls Junior 4+ Repechage 2 @ 04:23 PM
1st 3 Melbourne HS  (T. Henke) 07:00.44
2nd 4 Jacksonville RC  (E. Tackett) 07:03.64 0.8% 00:03.20 00:00:03.20
3rd 5 Boone HS  (P. Tholl) 07:07.74 1.7% 00:04.10 00:00:07.30
4th 2 Evans RC  (S. Reid) 07:13.04 3.0% 00:05.30 00:00:12.60
5th 6 Miami RC  (M. Vengoechea) 07:19.64 4.6% 00:06.60 00:00:19.20
6th 7 Coconut Grove RC  (M. Granados) 07:29.34 6.9% 00:09.70 00:00:28.90
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Girls Junior 4+
Semi-Finals (Top 3 Places to Finals / Remaining to Petite Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 17S1: Girls Junior 4+ Semi-Final 1 @ 08:42 AM
1st 4 Miami Beach RC  (D. Schwartz) 05:54.70
2nd 2 Stewards Foundation  (J. Collins) 06:05.90 3.2% 00:11.20 00:00:11.20
3rd 3 Academy of Holy Names  (E. Kamm) 06:06.80 3.4% 00:00.90 00:00:12.10
4th 5 Hillsborough HS  (G. Boyce) 06:20.00 7.1% 00:13.20 00:00:25.30
5th 6 Jacksonville RC  (E. Tackett) 06:24.30 8.3% 00:04.30 00:00:29.60
6th 1 Tampa Prep School  (M. Dixon) 06:25.20 8.6% 00:00.90 00:00:30.50

Race 17S2: Girls Junior 4+ Semi-Final 2 @ 08:49 AM
1st 3 Stanton-River Bank Rowing  (M. Coyle) 06:03.50
2nd 5 Sarasota Scullers  (C. Riccobono) 06:04.10 0.2% 00:00.60 00:00:00.60
3rd 4 South Orlando RA  (G. HUTCHINGSON) 06:11.00 2.1% 00:06.90 00:00:07.50
4th 1 Boone HS  (P. Tholl) 06:18.70 4.2% 00:07.70 00:00:15.20
5th 6 Edgewater HS  (B. Jonathas) 06:19.10 4.3% 00:00.40 00:00:15.60
6th 2 Melbourne HS  (T. Henke) 06:32.90 8.1% 00:13.80 00:00:29.40

Petite Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 17FB: Girls Junior 4+ Petite Final @ 02:06 PM
1st 4 Hillsborough HS  (G. Boyce) 06:10.00
2nd 5 Edgewater HS  (B. Jonathas) 06:10.60 0.2% 00:00.60 00:00:00.60
3rd 3 Boone HS  (P. Tholl) 06:16.80 1.8% 00:06.20 00:00:06.80
4th 2 Jacksonville RC  (E. Tackett) 06:19.80 2.6% 00:03.00 00:00:09.80
5th 6 Tampa Prep School  (M. Dixon) 06:20.40 2.8% 00:00.60 00:00:10.40
6th 1 Melbourne HS  (T. Henke) 06:36.30 7.1% 00:15.90 00:00:26.30

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 17FA: Girls Junior 4+ Final @ 02:13 PM
1st 4 Miami Beach RC  (D. Schwartz) 05:38.50
2nd 6 Academy of Holy Names  (E. Kamm) 05:52.10 4.0% 00:13.60 00:00:13.60
3rd 3 Stanton-River Bank Rowing  (M. Coyle) 05:54.30 4.7% 00:02.20 00:00:15.80
4th 5 Sarasota Scullers  (C. Riccobono) 05:55.30 5.0% 00:01.00 00:00:16.80
5th 2 Stewards Foundation  (J. Collins) 06:03.30 7.3% 00:08.00 00:00:24.80
6th 1 South Orlando RA  (G. HUTCHINGSON) 06:08.30 8.8% 00:05.00 00:00:29.80
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Boys Junior 4+
Heats (Top 2 Places to Semi-Finals / Remaining to Repechages)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 18a: Boys Junior 4+ Heat 1 @ 12:12 PM
1st 2 Stanton-River Bank Rowing  (D. Wilson) 05:36.01
2nd 5 Belen Jesuit Prep School  (L. Suarez) 05:37.30 0.4% 00:01.29 00:00:01.29
3rd 6 Tampa Prep School  (J. Leeds) 05:58.51 6.7% 00:21.21 00:00:22.50
4th 3 Space Coast Crew  (Z. Whipple) 06:08.51 9.7% 00:10.00 00:00:32.50
5th 4 Sarasota Scullers  (J. Davenport) 06:13.81 11.2% 00:05.30 00:00:37.80
6th 8 Treasure Coast RC  (S. Beck) 06:21.71 13.6% 00:07.90 00:00:45.70
7th 7 Palmetto HS  (M. Reyna) 06:44.31 20.3% 00:22.60 00:01:08.30

Race 18b: Boys Junior 4+ Heat 2 @ 12:19 PM
1st 5 South Orlando RA  (A. Ady) 05:34.34
2nd 6 Coconut Grove RC  (A. Carles) 05:40.14 1.7% 00:05.80 00:00:05.80
3rd 8 ROCCS  (C. Dossett) 05:46.64 3.7% 00:06.50 00:00:12.30
4th 4 Miami Beach RC  (D. Druckman) 05:48.94 4.4% 00:02.30 00:00:14.60
5th 3 Southeast HS  (A. Teaford) 06:00.84 7.9% 00:11.90 00:00:26.50
6th 2 St. Johns Country Day School  (J. Minkel) 06:23.54 14.7% 00:22.70 00:00:49.20
7th 7 Stewards Foundation  (G. Gomez) 06:24.64 15.0% 00:01.10 00:00:50.30

Race 18c: Boys Junior 4+ Heat 3 @ 12:26 PM
1st 5 Miami RC  (V. Tetreault) 05:49.70
2nd 3 Boone HS  (J. Bell) 05:50.80 0.3% 00:01.10 00:00:01.10
3rd 4 Edgewater HS  (D. St Pierre) 05:52.60 0.8% 00:01.80 00:00:02.90
4th 6 Evans RC  (K. Arnett) 06:03.70 4.0% 00:11.10 00:00:14.00
5th 2 University School  (C. Swanson) 06:13.50 6.8% 00:09.80 00:00:23.80
6th 7 Jacksonville Episcopal  (T. Hulsey) 06:16.20 7.6% 00:02.70 00:00:26.50

8 Sarasota Crew  (K. Jewell) Scratch

Repechages (Top 3 Places to Semi-Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 18R1: Boys Junior 4+ Repechage 1 @ 04:30 PM
1st 4 Edgewater HS  (D. St Pierre) 06:03.60
2nd 5 Tampa Prep School  (J. Leeds) 06:04.70 0.3% 00:01.10 00:00:01.10
3rd 6 Southeast HS  (A. Teaford) 06:05.50 0.5% 00:00.80 00:00:01.90
4th 3 Evans RC  (K. Arnett) 06:07.10 1.0% 00:01.60 00:00:03.50
5th 1 Stewards Foundation  (G. Gomez) 06:08.10 1.2% 00:01.00 00:00:04.50
6th 2 St. Johns Country Day School  (J. Minkel) 06:31.50 7.7% 00:23.40 00:00:27.90
7th 7 University School  (C. Swanson) 06:34.80 8.6% 00:03.30 00:00:31.20

Florida Scholastic Rowing Association

www.FloridaRowing.org

Page 25 of  38 Printed: 2014-May-01 08:30 AM

Created using Regatta Workbench

http://www.floridarowing.org
http://regattaworkbench.com/


Boys Junior 4+
Repechages (Top 3 Places to Semi-Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 18R2: Boys Junior 4+ Repechage 2 @ 04:37 PM
1st 3 Miami Beach RC  (D. Druckman) 05:52.60
2nd 5 ROCCS  (C. Dossett) 05:56.40 1.1% 00:03.80 00:00:03.80
3rd 2 Jacksonville Episcopal  (T. Hulsey) 06:19.20 7.5% 00:22.80 00:00:26.60
4th 1 Palmetto HS  (M. Reyna) 06:23.30 8.7% 00:04.10 00:00:30.70
5th 4 Space Coast Crew  (Z. Whipple) 06:27.90 10.0% 00:04.60 00:00:35.30
6th 6 Sarasota Scullers  (J. Davenport) 06:34.10 11.8% 00:06.20 00:00:41.50

7 Treasure Coast RC  (S. Beck) Scratch

Semi-Finals (Top 3 Places to Finals / Remaining to Petite Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 18S1: Boys Junior 4+ Semi-Final 1 @ 08:56 AM
1st 5 Coconut Grove RC  (A. Carles) 05:12.03
2nd 4 Stanton-River Bank Rowing  (D. Wilson) 05:18.93 2.2% 00:06.90 00:00:06.90
3rd 6 ROCCS  (C. Dossett) 05:20.93 2.9% 00:02.00 00:00:08.90
4th 3 Miami RC  (V. Tetreault) 05:31.33 6.2% 00:10.40 00:00:19.30
5th 2 Edgewater HS  (D. St Pierre) 05:33.23 6.8% 00:01.90 00:00:21.20
6th 1 Southeast HS  (A. Teaford) 05:35.73 7.6% 00:02.50 00:00:23.70

Race 18S2: Boys Junior 4+ Semi-Final 2 @ 09:03 AM
1st 4 South Orlando RA  (A. Ady) 05:08.20
2nd 3 Belen Jesuit Prep School  (L. Suarez) 05:14.80 2.1% 00:06.60 00:00:06.60
3rd 2 Miami Beach RC  (D. Druckman) 05:22.80 4.7% 00:08.00 00:00:14.60
4th 5 Boone HS  (J. Bell) 05:29.40 6.9% 00:06.60 00:00:21.20
5th 6 Tampa Prep School  (J. Leeds) 05:30.30 7.2% 00:00.90 00:00:22.10
6th 1 Jacksonville Episcopal  (T. Hulsey) 06:07.20 19.1% 00:36.90 00:00:59.00

Petite Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 18FB: Boys Junior 4+ Petite Final @ 02:20 PM
1st 4 Miami RC  (V. Tetreault) 05:16.41
2nd 3 Boone HS  (J. Bell) 05:21.81 1.7% 00:05.40 00:00:05.40
3rd 6 Southeast HS  (A. Teaford) 05:24.51 2.6% 00:02.70 00:00:08.10
4th 2 Edgewater HS  (D. St Pierre) 05:27.71 3.6% 00:03.20 00:00:11.30
5th 5 Tampa Prep School  (J. Leeds) 05:34.41 5.7% 00:06.70 00:00:18.00
6th 1 Jacksonville Episcopal  (T. Hulsey) 05:45.81 9.3% 00:11.40 00:00:29.40

Florida Scholastic Rowing Association

www.FloridaRowing.org

Page 26 of  38 Printed: 2014-May-01 08:30 AM

Created using Regatta Workbench

http://www.floridarowing.org
http://regattaworkbench.com/


Boys Junior 4+
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 18FA: Boys Junior 4+ Final @ 02:27 PM
1st 2 Stanton-River Bank Rowing  (D. Wilson) 05:04.57
2nd 5 Belen Jesuit Prep School  (L. Suarez) 05:06.17 0.5% 00:01.60 00:00:01.60
3rd 3 South Orlando RA  (A. Ady) 05:09.27 1.5% 00:03.10 00:00:04.70
4th 6 ROCCS  (C. Dossett) 05:11.27 2.2% 00:02.00 00:00:06.70
5th 4 Coconut Grove RC  (A. Carles) 05:12.37 2.6% 00:01.10 00:00:07.80
6th 1 Miami Beach RC  (D. Druckman) 05:30.57 8.5% 00:18.20 00:00:26.00
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Girls Junior 8+
Heats (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Repechages)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 19a: Girls Junior 8+ Heat 1 @ 12:33 PM
1st 4 Lyman HS  (F. Cicchetti) 05:42.20
2nd 6 North Orlando Rowing  (M. Dietrich) 05:47.70 1.6% 00:05.50 00:00:05.50
3rd 5 Plant HS  (H. Smith) 05:53.10 3.2% 00:05.40 00:00:10.90
4th 3 Space Coast Crew  (T. De Zayas) 06:14.20 9.4% 00:21.10 00:00:32.00
5th 7 Academy of Holy Names  (S. Chowdhari) 06:59.70 22.6% 00:45.50 00:01:17.50

Race 19b: Girls Junior 8+ Heat 2 @ 12:40 PM
1st 5 Lake Brantley HS  (L. Schumann) 05:39.45
2nd 4 Berkeley Prep School  (J. Weber) 05:56.05 4.9% 00:16.60 00:00:16.60
3rd 6 Evans RC  (R. Faircloth) 05:59.95 6.0% 00:03.90 00:00:20.50
4th 3 OARS  (I. Corser) 06:22.05 12.5% 00:22.10 00:00:42.60

Repechages (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Petite Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 19R1: Girls Junior 8+ Repechage @ 04:44 PM
1st 5 Plant HS  (H. Smith) 06:13.90
2nd 4 Evans RC  (R. Faircloth) 06:15.80 0.5% 00:01.90 00:00:01.90
3rd 3 Space Coast Crew  (T. De Zayas) 06:32.00 4.8% 00:16.20 00:00:18.10
4th 6 OARS  (I. Corser) 06:44.00 8.1% 00:12.00 00:00:30.10
5th 7 Academy of Holy Names  (S. Chowdhari) 07:43.20 23.9% 00:59.20 00:01:29.30

Petite Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 19FB: Girls Junior 8+ Petite Final @ 02:34 PM
1st 4 Space Coast Crew  (T. De Zayas) 05:40.10
2nd 3 OARS  (I. Corser) 05:53.00 3.8% 00:12.90 00:00:12.90
3rd 5 Academy of Holy Names  (S. Chowdhari) 06:34.70 16.1% 00:41.70 00:00:54.60

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 19FA: Girls Junior 8+ Final @ 02:41 PM
1st 3 Lake Brantley HS  (L. Schumann) 05:07.35
2nd 4 Lyman HS  (F. Cicchetti) 05:22.05 4.8% 00:14.70 00:00:14.70
3rd 6 Plant HS  (H. Smith) 05:24.75 5.7% 00:02.70 00:00:17.40
4th 2 North Orlando Rowing  (M. Dietrich) 05:29.55 7.2% 00:04.80 00:00:22.20
5th 5 Berkeley Prep School  (J. Weber) 05:32.05 8.0% 00:02.50 00:00:24.70
6th 1 Evans RC  (R. Faircloth) 05:59.65 17.0% 00:27.60 00:00:52.30
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Boys Junior 8+
Heats (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Repechages)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 20a: Boys Junior 8+ Heat 1 @ 12:47 PM
1st 3 Evans RC  (A. Celentano) 05:03.10
2nd 4 Sarasota Scullers  (M. Griffioen) 05:06.90 1.3% 00:03.80 00:00:03.80
3rd 6 Lyman HS  (A. Villaroel) 05:19.60 5.4% 00:12.70 00:00:16.50
4th 7 OARS  (E. Hansen) 05:45.20 13.9% 00:25.60 00:00:42.10
5th 5 Sarasota Crew  (A. Meehan) 06:14.80 23.7% 00:29.60 00:01:11.70

Race 20b: Boys Junior 8+ Heat 2 @ 12:54 PM
1st 4 Belen Jesuit Prep School  (B. Gilbert III) 04:49.15
2nd 5 Miami RC  (A. van Puffelen) 04:53.55 1.5% 00:04.40 00:00:04.40
3rd 3 North Orlando Rowing  (C. Clark) 05:21.95 11.3% 00:28.40 00:00:32.80
4th 6 Lake Brantley HS  (B. Boss) 05:31.85 14.8% 00:09.90 00:00:42.70
5th 7 Sebastian River HS  (H. O'Neal) 05:38.35 17.0% 00:06.50 00:00:49.20

Repechages (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Petite Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 20R1: Boys Junior 8+ Repechage @ 04:51 PM
1st 6 Lake Brantley HS  (B. Boss) 05:17.00
2nd 5 Lyman HS  (A. Villaroel) 05:18.50 0.5% 00:01.50 00:00:01.50
3rd 4 North Orlando Rowing  (C. Clark) 05:19.80 0.9% 00:01.30 00:00:02.80
4th 2 Sebastian River HS  (H. O'Neal) 05:33.20 5.1% 00:13.40 00:00:16.20
5th 3 OARS  (E. Hansen) 05:45.50 9.0% 00:12.30 00:00:28.50
6th 7 Sarasota Crew  (A. Meehan) 06:30.40 23.2% 00:44.90 00:01:13.40

Petite Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 20FB: Boys Junior 8+ Petite Final @ 02:48 PM
1st 4 North Orlando Rowing  (C. Clark) 04:58.90
2nd 3 Sebastian River HS  (H. O'Neal) 05:11.10 4.1% 00:12.20 00:00:12.20
3rd 5 OARS  (E. Hansen) 05:19.60 6.9% 00:08.50 00:00:20.70
4th 2 Sarasota Crew  (A. Meehan) 05:38.20 13.1% 00:18.60 00:00:39.30

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 20FA: Boys Junior 8+ Final @ 02:55 PM
1st 3 Belen Jesuit Prep School  (B. Gilbert III) 04:28.60
2nd 5 Miami RC  (A. van Puffelen) 04:30.80 0.8% 00:02.20 00:00:02.20
3rd 2 Sarasota Scullers  (M. Griffioen) 04:43.10 5.4% 00:12.30 00:00:14.50
4th 4 Evans RC  (A. Celentano) 04:46.80 6.8% 00:03.70 00:00:18.20
5th 6 Lake Brantley HS  (B. Boss) 04:54.80 9.8% 00:08.00 00:00:26.20
6th 1 Lyman HS  (A. Villaroel) 04:55.60 10.1% 00:00.80 00:00:27.00
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Girls 1st Varsity 4+
Heats (Top 2 Places to Semi-Finals / Remaining to Repechages)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 21a: Girls 1st Varsity 4+ Heat 1 @ 08:00 AM
1st 5 Stewards Foundation  (S. Brumfield) 06:01.30
2nd 6 South Orlando RA  (M. Podeswa) 06:04.90 1.0% 00:03.60 00:00:03.60
3rd 4 Melbourne HS  (E. Daninger) 06:05.90 1.3% 00:01.00 00:00:04.60
4th 7 Palmetto HS  (B. Achenbach) 06:16.10 4.1% 00:10.20 00:00:14.80
5th 3 Lake Brantley HS  (K. Nichols) 06:16.60 4.2% 00:00.50 00:00:15.30
6th 2 Treasure Coast RC  (K. Keyser) 06:42.30 11.3% 00:25.70 00:00:41.00

Race 21b: Girls 1st Varsity 4+ Heat 2 @ 08:07 AM
1st 5 North Orlando Rowing  (L. Stump) 06:01.00
2nd 4 Coconut Grove RC  (L. Tellez) 06:14.10 3.6% 00:13.10 00:00:13.10
3rd 3 Sebastian River HS  (K. O'Keefe) 06:20.30 5.3% 00:06.20 00:00:19.30
4th 7 Southeast HS  (C. Converse) 06:28.40 7.6% 00:08.10 00:00:27.40
5th 2 St. Edward's School  (A. Quinlan) 06:39.70 10.7% 00:11.30 00:00:38.70
6th 6 Tampa Prep School  (G. Goltermann) 06:45.50 12.3% 00:05.80 00:00:44.50

Race 21c: Girls 1st Varsity 4+ Heat 3 @ 08:14 AM
1st 5 ROCCS  (E. Hall) 06:03.80
2nd 6 Stanton-River Bank Rowing  (B. McFall) 06:15.88 3.3% 00:12.08 00:00:12.08
3rd 2 Cape Coral RC  (K. Webb) 06:24.10 5.6% 00:08.22 00:00:20.30
4th 3 Edgewater HS  (C. Ochse) 06:34.60 8.5% 00:10.50 00:00:30.80
5th 4 Academy of Holy Names  (F. Mount) 06:43.60 10.9% 00:09.00 00:00:39.80

Repechages (Top 3 Places to Semi-Finals / Remaining to Petite Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 21R1: Girls 1st Varsity 4+ Repechage 1 @ 02:10 PM
1st 5 Melbourne HS  (E. Daninger) 06:29.90
2nd 6 St. Edward's School  (A. Quinlan) 06:40.03 2.6% 00:10.13 00:00:10.13
3rd 3 Edgewater HS  (C. Ochse) 06:40.90 2.8% 00:00.87 00:00:11.00
4th 4 Cape Coral RC  (K. Webb) 06:43.30 3.4% 00:02.40 00:00:13.40
5th 2 Tampa Prep School  (G. Goltermann) 07:06.30 9.3% 00:23.00 00:00:36.40
6th 7 Academy of Holy Names  (F. Mount) 07:23.20 13.7% 00:16.90 00:00:53.30

Race 21R2: Girls 1st Varsity 4+ Repechage 2 @ 02:17 PM
1st 4 Palmetto HS  (B. Achenbach) 06:33.20
2nd 5 Sebastian River HS  (K. O'Keefe) 06:37.30 1.0% 00:04.10 00:00:04.10
3rd 6 Lake Brantley HS  (K. Nichols) 06:39.00 1.5% 00:01.70 00:00:05.80
4th 3 Southeast HS  (C. Converse) 06:40.80 1.9% 00:01.80 00:00:07.60
5th 7 Treasure Coast RC  (K. Keyser) 07:29.30 14.3% 00:48.50 00:00:56.10
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Girls 1st Varsity 4+
Semi-Finals (Top 3 Places to Finals / Remaining to Petite Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 21S1: Girls 1st Varsity 4+ Semi-Final 1 @ 09:10 AM
1st 4 Stewards Foundation  (S. Brumfield) 05:48.40
2nd 3 ROCCS  (E. Hall) 05:52.60 1.2% 00:04.20 00:00:04.20
3rd 5 Coconut Grove RC  (L. Tellez) 05:54.30 1.7% 00:01.70 00:00:05.90
4th 2 Melbourne HS  (E. Daninger) 05:56.90 2.4% 00:02.60 00:00:08.50
5th 6 Sebastian River HS  (K. O'Keefe) 06:00.40 3.4% 00:03.50 00:00:12.00
6th 1 Edgewater HS  (C. Ochse) 06:17.50 8.4% 00:17.10 00:00:29.10

Race 21S2: Girls 1st Varsity 4+ Semi-Final 2 @ 09:17 AM
1st 4 North Orlando Rowing  (L. Stump) 05:44.33
2nd 5 Stanton-River Bank Rowing  (B. McFall) 05:56.83 3.6% 00:12.50 00:00:12.50
3rd 3 South Orlando RA  (M. Podeswa) 05:59.43 4.4% 00:02.60 00:00:15.10
4th 6 St. Edward's School  (A. Quinlan) 06:00.93 4.8% 00:01.50 00:00:16.60
5th 1 Lake Brantley HS  (K. Nichols) 06:11.33 7.8% 00:10.40 00:00:27.00
6th 2 Palmetto HS  (B. Achenbach) 06:13.63 8.5% 00:02.30 00:00:29.30

Petite Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 21FC: Girls 1st Varsity 4+ Petite Final 2 @ 03:02 PM
1st 4 Cape Coral RC  (K. Webb) 06:07.40
2nd 3 Southeast HS  (C. Converse) 06:10.30 0.8% 00:02.90 00:00:02.90
3rd 6 Academy of Holy Names  (F. Mount) 06:21.50 3.8% 00:11.20 00:00:14.10
4th 5 Treasure Coast RC  (K. Keyser) 06:24.70 4.7% 00:03.20 00:00:17.30
5th 2 Tampa Prep School  (G. Goltermann) 06:26.10 5.1% 00:01.40 00:00:18.70

Race 21FB: Girls 1st Varsity 4+ Petite Final 1 @ 03:09 PM
1st 4 Melbourne HS  (E. Daninger) 05:55.30
2nd 1 Palmetto HS  (B. Achenbach) 06:01.10 1.6% 00:05.80 00:00:05.80
3rd 2 Sebastian River HS  (K. O'Keefe) 06:04.70 2.6% 00:03.60 00:00:09.40
4th 3 St. Edward's School  (A. Quinlan) 06:07.00 3.3% 00:02.30 00:00:11.70
5th 5 Lake Brantley HS  (K. Nichols) 06:09.70 4.1% 00:02.70 00:00:14.40
6th 6 Edgewater HS  (C. Ochse) 06:21.10 7.3% 00:11.40 00:00:25.80

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 21FA: Girls 1st Varsity 4+ Final @ 03:16 PM
1st 3 North Orlando Rowing  (L. Stump) 05:37.56
2nd 2 ROCCS  (E. Hall) 05:40.86 1.0% 00:03.30 00:00:03.30
3rd 4 Stewards Foundation  (S. Brumfield) 05:45.06 2.2% 00:04.20 00:00:07.50
4th 6 Coconut Grove RC  (L. Tellez) 06:01.56 7.1% 00:16.50 00:00:24.00
5th 5 Stanton-River Bank Rowing  (B. McFall) 06:09.66 9.5% 00:08.10 00:00:32.10
6th 1 South Orlando RA  (M. Podeswa) 06:19.16 12.3% 00:09.50 00:00:41.60
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Boys 1st Varsity 4+
Heats (Top 2 Places to Semi-Finals / Next 5 Best Places to Repechages)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 22a: Boys 1st Varsity 4+ Heat 1 @ 08:21 AM
1st 5 Miami RC  (N. Montalvo) 05:17.35
2nd 4 Lake Brantley HS  (J. Passanisi) 05:29.15 3.7% 00:11.80 00:00:11.80
3rd 3 Sebastian River HS  (L. Johnson) 05:34.65 5.5% 00:05.50 00:00:17.30
4th 7 Palmetto HS  (T. Chastain) 05:42.25 7.8% 00:07.60 00:00:24.90
5th 2 Hillsborough HS  (A. Montgomery) 05:42.75 8.0% 00:00.50 00:00:25.40
6th 6 Coconut Grove RC  (N. Doris) 05:50.25 10.4% 00:07.50 00:00:32.90
7th 8 Stanton-River Bank Rowing B  (M. Nelson) 06:15.75 18.4% 00:25.50 00:00:58.40

Race 22b: Boys 1st Varsity 4+ Heat 2 @ 08:28 AM
1st 2 St. Edward's School A  (W. tremml) 05:16.65
2nd 5 Tampa Prep School  (L. smith) 05:20.65 1.3% 00:04.00 00:00:04.00
3rd 4 Treasure Coast RC  (M. Hochman) 05:24.65 2.5% 00:04.00 00:00:08.00
4th 3 Lyman HS  (G. Gallup) 05:33.05 5.2% 00:08.40 00:00:16.40
5th 8 St. Johns Country Day School  (J. Pardo) 05:57.65 12.9% 00:24.60 00:00:41.00
6th 6 Edgewater HS  (A. Taylor) 06:15.05 18.4% 00:17.40 00:00:58.40
7th 1 Westminster Academy  (J. Moore) 06:57.05 31.7% 00:42.00 00:01:40.40

7 Boone HS Scratch

Race 22c: Boys 1st Varsity 4+ Heat 3 @ 08:35 AM
1st 5 Sarasota Scullers  (S. Mihm) 05:25.20
2nd 4 North Orlando Rowing A  (R. Salzmann) 05:31.50 1.9% 00:06.30 00:00:06.30
3rd 8 North Orlando Rowing B  (B. Barnett) 05:39.90 4.5% 00:08.40 00:00:14.70
4th 2 Manatee HS  (C. Tomin) 05:44.00 5.8% 00:04.10 00:00:18.80
5th 7 Melbourne HS  (M. Melnyk) 05:49.70 7.5% 00:05.70 00:00:24.50
6th 6 Stanton-River Bank Rowing A  (S. Bleakley) 05:55.00 9.2% 00:05.30 00:00:29.80
7th 3 South Orlando RA  (J. Walker) 06:08.90 13.4% 00:13.90 00:00:43.70
8th 1 St. Edward's School B  (w. campbell) 06:14.80 15.3% 00:05.90 00:00:49.60

Repechages (Top 3 Places to Semi-Finals / Next 3 Best Places to Petite Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 22R1: Boys 1st Varsity 4+ Repechage 1 @ 02:24 PM
1st 4 North Orlando Rowing B  (B. Barnett) 05:51.60
2nd 5 Sebastian River HS  (L. Johnson) 05:54.80 0.9% 00:03.20 00:00:03.20
3rd 6 St. Johns Country Day School  (J. Pardo) 06:02.70 3.2% 00:07.90 00:00:11.10
4th 3 Manatee HS  (C. Tomin) 06:03.20 3.3% 00:00.50 00:00:11.60
5th 7 Melbourne HS  (M. Melnyk) 06:06.10 4.1% 00:02.90 00:00:14.50
6th 2 Edgewater HS  (A. Taylor) 06:26.70 10.0% 00:20.60 00:00:35.10
7th 1 Westminster Academy  (J. Moore) 06:27.80 10.3% 00:01.10 00:00:36.20
8th 8 St. Edward's School B  (w. campbell) 06:40.00 13.8% 00:12.20 00:00:48.40
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Boys 1st Varsity 4+
Repechages (Top 3 Places to Semi-Finals / Next 3 Best Places to Petite Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 22R2: Boys 1st Varsity 4+ Repechage 2 @ 02:31 PM
1st 5 Treasure Coast RC  (M. Hochman) 05:45.56
2nd 3 Lyman HS  (G. Gallup) 05:49.06 1.0% 00:03.50 00:00:03.50
3rd 6 Hillsborough HS  (A. Montgomery) 05:55.96 3.0% 00:06.90 00:00:10.40
4th 4 Palmetto HS  (T. Chastain) 06:03.96 5.3% 00:08.00 00:00:18.40
5th 2 Stanton-River Bank Rowing A  (S. Bleakley) 06:05.56 5.8% 00:01.60 00:00:20.00
6th 7 Coconut Grove RC  (N. Doris) 06:20.76 10.2% 00:15.20 00:00:35.20
7th 8 South Orlando RA  (J. Walker) 06:31.96 13.4% 00:11.20 00:00:46.40
8th 1 Stanton-River Bank Rowing B  (M. Nelson) 06:34.36 14.1% 00:02.40 00:00:48.80

Semi-Finals (Top 3 Places to Finals / Remaining to Petite Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 22S1: Boys 1st Varsity 4+ Semi-Final 1 @ 09:24 AM
1st 4 Miami RC  (N. Montalvo) 04:56.20
2nd 3 Sarasota Scullers  (S. Mihm) 05:05.70 3.2% 00:09.50 00:00:09.50
3rd 5 Tampa Prep School  (L. smith) 05:08.80 4.3% 00:03.10 00:00:12.60
4th 6 Lyman HS  (G. Gallup) 05:14.80 6.3% 00:06.00 00:00:18.60
5th 2 North Orlando Rowing B  (B. Barnett) 05:24.40 9.5% 00:09.60 00:00:28.20
6th 1 St. Johns Country Day School  (J. Pardo) 05:37.00 13.8% 00:12.60 00:00:40.80

Race 22S2: Boys 1st Varsity 4+ Semi-Final 2 @ 09:31 AM
1st 4 St. Edward's School A  (W. tremml) 05:03.80
2nd 5 North Orlando Rowing A  (R. Salzmann) 05:07.20 1.1% 00:03.40 00:00:03.40
3rd 2 Treasure Coast RC  (M. Hochman) 05:10.30 2.1% 00:03.10 00:00:06.50
4th 3 Lake Brantley HS  (J. Passanisi) 05:15.50 3.9% 00:05.20 00:00:11.70
5th 6 Sebastian River HS  (L. Johnson) 05:19.90 5.3% 00:04.40 00:00:16.10
6th 1 Hillsborough HS  (A. Montgomery) 05:32.50 9.4% 00:12.60 00:00:28.70

Petite Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 22FC: Boys 1st Varsity 4+ Petite Final 2 @ 03:23 PM
1st 3 Palmetto HS  (T. Chastain) 05:29.48
2nd 2 Melbourne HS  (M. Melnyk) 05:33.38 1.2% 00:03.90 00:00:03.90
3rd 1 Coconut Grove RC  (N. Doris) 05:35.18 1.7% 00:01.80 00:00:05.70
4th 4 Manatee HS  (C. Tomin) 05:38.38 2.7% 00:03.20 00:00:08.90
5th 5 Stanton-River Bank Rowing A  (S. Bleakley) 05:41.78 3.7% 00:03.40 00:00:12.30
6th 6 Edgewater HS  (A. Taylor) 06:02.28 10.0% 00:20.50 00:00:32.80
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Boys 1st Varsity 4+
Petite Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 22FB: Boys 1st Varsity 4+ Petite Final 1 @ 03:30 PM
1st 3 Lake Brantley HS  (J. Passanisi) 05:10.20
2nd 4 Lyman HS  (G. Gallup) 05:11.10 0.3% 00:00.90 00:00:00.90
3rd 5 Sebastian River HS  (L. Johnson) 05:19.80 3.1% 00:08.70 00:00:09.60
4th 1 Hillsborough HS  (A. Montgomery) 05:20.80 3.4% 00:01.00 00:00:10.60
5th 2 North Orlando Rowing B  (B. Barnett) 05:22.80 4.1% 00:02.00 00:00:12.60
6th 6 St. Johns Country Day School  (J. Pardo) 05:40.70 9.8% 00:17.90 00:00:30.50

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 22FA: Boys 1st Varsity 4+ Final @ 03:37 PM
1st 4 Miami RC  (N. Montalvo) 04:58.03
2nd 3 St. Edward's School A  (W. tremml) 05:05.43 2.5% 00:07.40 00:00:07.40
3rd 6 Tampa Prep School  (L. smith) 05:05.83 2.6% 00:00.40 00:00:07.80
4th 5 North Orlando Rowing A  (R. Salzmann) 05:06.33 2.8% 00:00.50 00:00:08.30
5th 1 Treasure Coast RC  (M. Hochman) 05:13.53 5.2% 00:07.20 00:00:15.50
6th 2 Sarasota Scullers  (S. Mihm) 05:16.33 6.1% 00:02.80 00:00:18.30
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Girls 1st Varsity 8+
Heats (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Repechages)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 23a: Girls 1st Varsity 8+ Heat 1 @ 08:42 AM
1st 5 Sarasota Crew  (S. Sims) 05:11.40
2nd 4 OARS  (V. Roach) 05:16.20 1.5% 00:04.80 00:00:04.80
3rd 6 Miami RC  (A. Sorensen) 05:21.50 3.2% 00:05.30 00:00:10.10
4th 7 The Bolles School  (G. Calavan) 05:32.60 6.8% 00:11.10 00:00:21.20
5th 3 Jacksonville Episcopal  (R. Sowell) 05:39.20 8.9% 00:06.60 00:00:27.80

Race 23b: Girls 1st Varsity 8+ Heat 2 @ 08:49 AM
1st 5 Winter Park HS  (A. Fitts) 05:15.30
2nd 4 Plant HS  (M. Austrich) 05:15.70 0.1% 00:00.40 00:00:00.40
3rd 3 Pine Crest School  (J. Graner) 05:26.90 3.7% 00:11.20 00:00:11.60
4th 6 Capital City Rowing  (C. Kowalchyk) 05:35.80 6.5% 00:08.90 00:00:20.50
5th 7 Space Coast Crew  (O. Humphrey) 05:36.70 6.8% 00:00.90 00:00:21.40
6th 2 Gainesville Area Rowing  (S. Seeger) 05:59.50 14.0% 00:22.80 00:00:44.20

Repechages (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Petite Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 23R1: Girls 1st Varsity 8+ Repechage @ 02:38 PM
1st 5 Miami RC  (A. Sorensen) 05:43.50
2nd 4 Pine Crest School  (J. Graner) 05:45.60 0.6% 00:02.10 00:00:02.10
3rd 6 Capital City Rowing  (C. Kowalchyk) 05:46.30 0.8% 00:00.70 00:00:02.80
4th 3 The Bolles School  (G. Calavan) 05:55.30 3.4% 00:09.00 00:00:11.80
5th 2 Space Coast Crew  (O. Humphrey) 06:00.40 4.9% 00:05.10 00:00:16.90
6th 7 Jacksonville Episcopal  (R. Sowell) 06:07.60 7.0% 00:07.20 00:00:24.10
7th 8 Gainesville Area Rowing  (S. Seeger) 06:29.40 13.4% 00:21.80 00:00:45.90

Petite Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 23FB: Girls 1st Varsity 8+ Petite Final @ 03:44 PM
1st 4 Capital City Rowing  (C. Kowalchyk) 05:12.60
2nd 3 The Bolles School  (G. Calavan) 05:15.10 0.8% 00:02.50 00:00:02.50
3rd 5 Space Coast Crew  (O. Humphrey) 05:18.90 2.0% 00:03.80 00:00:06.30
4th 2 Jacksonville Episcopal  (R. Sowell) 05:20.10 2.4% 00:01.20 00:00:07.50
5th 6 Gainesville Area Rowing  (S. Seeger) 05:36.60 7.7% 00:16.50 00:00:24.00
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Girls 1st Varsity 8+
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 23FA: Girls 1st Varsity 8+ Final @ 03:51 PM
1st 4 Sarasota Crew  (S. Sims) 04:55.70
2nd 3 Winter Park HS  (A. Fitts) 05:01.10 1.8% 00:05.40 00:00:05.40
3rd 2 OARS  (V. Roach) 05:02.80 2.4% 00:01.70 00:00:07.10
4th 5 Plant HS  (M. Austrich) 05:03.30 2.6% 00:00.50 00:00:07.60
5th 1 Miami RC  (A. Sorensen) 05:12.80 5.8% 00:09.50 00:00:17.10
6th 6 Pine Crest School  (J. Graner) 05:14.00 6.2% 00:01.20 00:00:18.30

Florida Scholastic Rowing Association

www.FloridaRowing.org

Page 36 of  38 Printed: 2014-May-01 08:30 AM

Created using Regatta Workbench

http://www.floridarowing.org
http://regattaworkbench.com/


Boys 1st Varsity 8+
Heats (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Repechages)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 24a: Boys 1st Varsity 8+ Heat 1 @ 08:56 AM
1st 5 Sarasota Crew  (N. Edwards) 04:33.60
2nd 4 Plant HS  (J. Minnehan) 04:44.20 3.9% 00:10.60 00:00:10.60
3rd 6 OARS  (D. Dobson) 04:44.55 4.0% 00:00.35 00:00:10.95
4th 7 The Bolles School  (R. Bent) 04:56.60 8.4% 00:12.05 00:00:23.00
5th 3 Space Coast Crew  (K. Landis) 04:59.40 9.4% 00:02.80 00:00:25.80
6th 2 Cape Coral RC  (S. LeBlanc) 05:47.70 27.1% 00:48.30 00:01:14.10

Race 24b: Boys 1st Varsity 8+ Heat 2 @ 09:03 AM
1st 4 Winter Park HS  (J. Young) 04:38.80
2nd 5 Capital City Rowing  (A. Rigolet) 04:43.80 1.8% 00:05.00 00:00:05.00
3rd 3 Pine Crest School  (R. Pristo) 04:46.10 2.6% 00:02.30 00:00:07.30
4th 2 Gainesville Area Rowing  (R. Powell) 04:54.10 5.5% 00:08.00 00:00:15.30
5th 7 Sebastian River HS  (R. Rupchis) 04:54.30 5.6% 00:00.20 00:00:15.50
6th 6 Jacksonville Episcopal  (E. Bodge) 04:57.10 6.6% 00:02.80 00:00:18.30

Repechages (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Petite Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 24R1: Boys 1st Varsity 8+ Repechage @ 02:45 PM
1st 4 Pine Crest School  (R. Pristo) 04:59.10
2nd 5 OARS  (D. Dobson) 05:03.20 1.4% 00:04.10 00:00:04.10
3rd 6 Gainesville Area Rowing  (R. Powell) 05:06.10 2.3% 00:02.90 00:00:07.00
4th 8 Jacksonville Episcopal  (E. Bodge) 05:06.90 2.6% 00:00.80 00:00:07.80
5th 2 Sebastian River HS  (R. Rupchis) 05:14.20 5.0% 00:07.30 00:00:15.10
6th 7 Space Coast Crew  (K. Landis) 05:15.00 5.3% 00:00.80 00:00:15.90
7th 1 Cape Coral RC  (S. LeBlanc) 06:14.50 25.2% 00:59.50 00:01:15.40
8th 3 The Bolles School  (R. Bent) 06:59.10 40.1% 00:44.60 00:02:00.00

Petite Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 24FB: Boys 1st Varsity 8+ Petite Final @ 03:58 PM
1st 3 Jacksonville Episcopal  (E. Bodge) 04:34.60
2nd 4 Gainesville Area Rowing  (R. Powell) 04:36.80 0.8% 00:02.20 00:00:02.20
3rd 1 The Bolles School  (R. Bent) 04:39.90 1.9% 00:03.10 00:00:05.30
4th 5 Sebastian River HS  (R. Rupchis) 04:40.40 2.1% 00:00.50 00:00:05.80
5th 2 Space Coast Crew  (K. Landis) 04:40.80 2.3% 00:00.40 00:00:06.20
6th 6 Cape Coral RC  (S. LeBlanc) 05:24.50 18.2% 00:43.70 00:00:49.90
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Boys 1st Varsity 8+
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 24FA: Boys 1st Varsity 8+ Final @ 04:05 PM
1st 4 Sarasota Crew  (N. Edwards) 04:18.10
2nd 5 Capital City Rowing  (A. Rigolet) 04:22.40 1.7% 00:04.30 00:00:04.30
3rd 3 Winter Park HS  (J. Young) 04:25.20 2.8% 00:02.80 00:00:07.10
4th 6 Pine Crest School  (R. Pristo) 04:33.30 5.9% 00:08.10 00:00:15.20
5th 2 Plant HS  (J. Minnehan) 04:34.80 6.5% 00:01.50 00:00:16.70
6th 1 OARS  (D. Dobson) 04:36.00 6.9% 00:01.20 00:00:17.90
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